Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

5-18-2015

Nominations Now Open for 40th Anniversary LCIE Outstanding **Alumni Award**

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons

STUDENTS PARENTS MILITARY ALUMNI CORPORATIONS



SOCIAL MEDIA ▼

SEARCH Q

LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY ST CHARLES MISSOUR

CALENDAR

DIRECTORY

ABOUT ACADEMICS **ADMISSIONS** ATHLETICS ▼ FINANCIAL SERVICES STUDENT DEVELOPMENT BLACKBOARD * PORTALS * EMAIL ▼ LIBRARY

CAMPUS NEWS

LINDENWOOD > CAMPUS NEWS - LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY > 2015 CAMPUS NEWS

Campus News Archives

Related Links

LU-Belleville Campus News LU-Belleville News Archive

Nominations Now Open for 40th Anniversary LCIE Outstanding Alumni Award

May 18, 2015

Since its inception in 1975, thousands of students have graduated from the Lindenwood University College for Individualized Education (LCIE). In celebration of the accelerated evening program and its successful alumni, Lindenwood will host the LCIE 40th Anniversary Outstanding Alumni Award Banquet on Thursday, Sept. 10, at the St. Charles Convention Center.

The dinner and awards gala will feature 40 outstanding LCIE alumni who have been nominated and selected as award winners for their outstanding achievements. Award winners will be recognized for having turned their degrees into successful careers and for making significant contributions to their communities.

Nominations for the LCIE 40th Anniversary Outstanding Alumni Award will be accepted until June 15. (Alumni who are employed by Lindenwood are not eligible to receive the award.) Winners will be notified by July 15 and will be invited, along with one guest, to attend the banquet celebration free of charge at the St. Charles Convention Center on Sept. 10.

Additional guest tickets may be purchased for \$40 each, and corporate table sponsorships are available for \$300 per table of eight guests. To purchase individual tickets or a table sponsorship, contact Kassie Schnell, Special Projects Coordinator, at KSchnell@lindewood.edu.

Related Items:

• LCIE Anniversary Outstanding Alumni Award Nomination Form

###

Press Release Contact:

Public Relations Lindenwood University publicRelations@lindenwood.edu

Page Maintained by Office of Public Relations 🖂





A-Z Index | A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

🁊 I.Scheidegger

© 1827 - 2015 Lindenwood University • 209 S. Kingshighway • St. Charles, MO 63301

Books Human Resources Locations Maps News Publications Security Spirit Shoppe

Switchboard (636) 949-2000 Undergraduate Admissions (636) 949-4949 Evening & Graduate Admissions (636) 949-4933

Viewing Full HTML | View Mobile